
1720 FROELICH LN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6575
https://www.adashunjones.com

1720 FROELICH LN,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6575

$204,900

Custom built one owner home. Paver patio & covered front porch greets you. Large open
foyer. Open concept. Great room w/gas log FP & built in cabinets. Spacious dinette w/patio
door to deck. Abundance of maple cabinets & updated SS stove & Ref. Snack counter. 1/2
bth & lau. MBR w/walk-in-closet. Mbath w/shower. 2 add....

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1748 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: Central Vacuum,Split Bedroom Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1748

Tax Amount: 3020

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X14 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Kitchen 12X10 Main

Living Room 21X16 Main

Dining Room 16X11 Main

Other Room 05X07 Main

Other Room 2 12X06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


